Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :
Prepared by:
68
Invisilite
Series
Fully Concealed Emergency

� Patent-pending design
EXAMPLE: HIDE7512WAD
Ordering Information
Series Unit Capacity AC Input Voltage Options AC Voltage
HIDE 75= 12V, 75W Lead-acid
150= 12V, 150W Lead-acid
12W= 12W each head 20W= 20W each head
35W= 35W each head 50W= 50W each head
20WH= 2x 20 watts MR16, High lumen output
35WH= 2x 35 watts MR16, High lumen output
50WH= 2x 50 watts MR16, High lumen output
LD7= 2x 12V-4 watts LED
AD= self-diagnostic
ADN= self-diagnostic, non-audible
D3= time delay 15 min
Blank= 120/347Vac
U277= 120/277Vac
Power Consumption and Unit Rating
Model Number AC Specs
Emergency power available for lamps
30min 1h00 1h30 2h00 4h00
HIDE75
HIDE150
120 / 347Vac 0.25 / 0.09 Amp
75W
150W
40W
80W
30W
60W
24W
48W
15W
30W
Replacement Lamps
Ordering Code Type Voltage-Wattage
580.0080-RL
580.0075-RL
580.0083-RL
580.0076-RL
580.0068-RL
580.0090-RL
580.0089-RL
580.0093-RL
MR16 Flood
MR16 Flood
MR16 Flood
MR16 Flood
MR16 High-output
MR16 High-output
MR16 High-output
MR16 LED
12V-12W
12V-20W
12V-35W
12V-50W
12V-20W-H
12V-35W-H
12V-50W-H
12V-4W
Made in Canada
Dimensions
33⁄8” [8.7cm] 77⁄8” [19.9cm]
91⁄8” [23.2cm]
23
7 ⁄8
”[
60